-Resistance - Standard: 10k Ohms
-Resistance - Custom: 5k to 500k Ohms
-Resistance Tolerance: ±20%
-Effective Electrical Travel: 8 to 1200mm
-Linearity (Independent): ±5%
-Resolution: Depends on the exterior magnet
   strength and distance to the MagnetoPot
-Power Rating: 0.50 Watt continuous, 1 Watt Peak

54, rue de Versailles • 78460 CHEVREUSE • Tél. 01 30 47 22 00 • Fax 01 30 47 28 29
www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr
How to Order - MagnetoPots
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
    with a Detent Housing (RD)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Standard Connector Options
103
Resistance
 103 = 10 KOhm
L
Model
L = Linear
MP1
Series
MP1 = MagnetoPot
Active Length
0050 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
0012 = 12.5mm
0025 = 25mm
0050 = 50mm
0100 = 100mm
0150 = 150mm
0200 = 200mm
0300 = 300mm
0400 = 400mm
0500 = 500mm
0750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
0.05 [0.002] 3M 200MP ADHESIVE
2.44 [0.096] TOTAL THICKNESS
2.39 [0.094] CIRCUIT
Electrical Schematic
10K
(RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 1
PIN 2 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
Wimesure • 54, rue de Versailles • 78460 CHEVREUSE • Tél. 01 30 47 22 00 • Fax 01 30 47 28 29

ACTIVE
ANGLE
How to Order - Rotary HotPot
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
10K (RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 2
PIN 1 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
0353
Active Angle
R
Model
R = Rotary
HP
Series
HP = HotPot 0046 = 45.57mm 0353 = 353°
0046 103
Resistance
103 = 10 KOhm
ST
Center of
Active Track
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
0.05 [0.002] 3M 200MP ADHESIVE
2.44 [0.096] TOTAL THICKNESS
2.39 [0.094] CIRCUIT
Wimesure • 54, rue de Versailles • 78460 CHEVREUSE • Tél. 01 30 47 22 00 • Fax 01 30 47 28 29
www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr